
Rang Name Vorname Pkt Jahrg. Sport-G Gabe

1 Schneeberger Peter 95 1948 Stgw-90 Wädenswil Schützenverein 100.00

2 Bischof Benno 94 1935 Kar Wädenswil Schützenverein 2 Fl. Wein

3 Gisler Josef 94 1949 Stgw-57/03 Hirzel Schützenverein 2 Fl. Wein

4 Gyr Ernst 94 1951 Stgw-57/03 Schönenberg  Feldschützenverein 2 Fl. Wein

5 Meyer Paul 93 1933 Stgw-57/03 Rüschlikon Feldschützenverein 2 Fl. Wein

6 Müller Karl 93 1942 Stgw-57/03 Rüschlikon Feldschützenverein 2 Fl. Wein

7 Zellweger Adolf 93 1944 Stgw-57/03 Wädenswil Schützenverein 2 Fl. Wein

8 Leinsmer Hans Ruedi 92 1946 Stgw-57/03 Wädenswil Schützenverein 2 Fl. Wein

9 Salzmann Roman 92 1951 Stgw-57/03 Langnau a.A.  Albis-Schützenverein 2 Fl. Wein

10 Müller Sigi 92 1952 Stgw-57/03 Sport Rüschlikon Feldschützenverein 2 Fl. Wein

11 Bachmann Werner 92 1954 Stgw-57/03 Schönenberg  Feldschützenverein 2 Fl. Wein

12 Pörtig Fritz 91 1946 Stgw-57/03 Sport Oberrieden Schützenverein 1 Fl. Wein

13 Breitenstein Josef 91 1953 Stgw-57/03 Oberrieden Schützenverein 1 Fl. Wein

14 Bürkli Theo 91 1955 Stagw Wädenswil Schützenverein 1 Fl. Wein

15 Häsler Werner 90 1936 Kar Adliswil Schützenverein 1 Fl. Wein

16 Kienle Robert 90 1941 Stgw-57/03 Rüschlikon Feldschützenverein 1 Fl. Wein

17 Röthlisberger Paul 89 1930 Kar Oberrieden Schützenverein 1 Fl. Wein

18 Hotz Richard 89 1936 Kar Adliswil Schützenverein 1 Fl. Wein

19 Aeschbach Walter 89 1941 Kar Rüschlikon Feldschützenverein 1 Fl. Wein

20 Winkler Ruedi 89 1947 Stagw Rüschlikon Feldschützenverein 1 Fl. Wein

21 Ammann Siegfried 89 1949 Stgw-90 Langnau a.A.  Albis-Schützenverein 1 Fl. Wein

22 Mettier Andreas 88 1938 Freigw Hirzel Schützenverein

23 Zimmermann Werner 88 1941 Stgw-57/03 Oberrieden Schützenverein

24 Korrodi Walter 88 1947 Stgw-57/03 Schönenberg  Feldschützenverein

25 Winzeler Richard 87 1939 Stgw-57/03 Langnau a.A.  Albis-Schützenverein

26 Hefti Hans 87 1941 Kar Oberrieden Schützenverein

27 Eugster Fredy 87 1947 Stgw-57/03 Langnau a.A.  Albis-Schützenverein

28 Brebeck Erich 86 1934 Kar Oberrieden Schützenverein

29 Steiner Walter 86 1944 Stgw-57/03 Langnau a.A.  Albis-Schützenverein

30 Reifler Fredy 85 1943 Stgw-90 Wädenswil Schützenverein

31 Flückiger Thomas 85 1957 Stgw-57/03 Horgen Schützengesellschaft

32 Stemmer Josef 83 1942 Stgw-90 Hirzel Schützenverein

33 Weber Gottfried 83 1949 Stgw-57/03 Langnau a.A.  Albis-Schützenverein

34 Sonderegger Heinz 83 1952 Stgw-57/03 Wädenswil Schützenverein

35 Hauser Walter 83 1956 Stgw-57/03 Hirzel Schützenverein

36 Henggeler Bernhard 82 1941 Stgw-57/03 Wädenswil Schützenverein

37 Kaufmann Bruno 82 1942 Kar Wädenswil Schützenverein

38 Peier Urs 81 1932 Stgw-57/03 Sport Wädenswil Schützenverein

39 Schweizer Emil 81 1935 Stgw-57/03 Schönenberg  Feldschützenverein

40 Zimmermann Fritz 81 1936 Stagw Horgen Schützengesellschaft

41 Lier Fritz 81 1953 Stgw-57/03 Horgen Schützengesellschaft
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42 Köpfli Rolf 81 1954 Stgw-57/03 Wädenswil Schützenverein

43 Casutt Lucas 80 1935 Stgw-57/03 Rüschlikon Feldschützenverein

44 Stirnimann Isidor 80 1945 Stgw-57/03 Wädenswil Schützenverein

45 Derrer Rolf 79 1944 Stgw-57/03 Sport Adliswil Schützenverein

46 Keller Pius 78 1938 Stgw-57/03 Langnau a.A.  Albis-Schützenverein

47 Stalder Martin 78 1939 Kar Hirzel Schützenverein

48 Bürgler Werner 78 1958 Stgw-57/03 Schönenberg  Feldschützenverein

49 Hauser Peter 77 1941 Stgw-57/03 Schönenberg  Feldschützenverein

50 Zürrer Otto 75 1951 Stgw-57/03 Langnau a.A.  Albis-Schützenverein

51 Imhof Fernand 66 1950 Stgw-57/03 Wädenswil Schützenverein

52 Bulgheroni Enrico 66 1955 Stgw-57/03 Rüschlikon Feldschützenverein

53 Imbach Heinz 64 1945 Stgw-57/03 Hirzel Schützenverein

54 Heeb Jean-Marc 63 1947 Stgw-90 Schönenberg  Feldschützenverein

55 Marti Hanspeter 63 1952 Stgw-57/03 Wädenswil Schützenverein
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Rang Name Vorname Pkt Jahr. Sport-G Gabe

1 Hauser Anton 95 1947 OP Wädenswil Pistoilenschiessverein 100.00

2 Pfister Arnold 87 1941 OP Schönenberg  Feldschützenverein 2 Fl. Wein

3 Lier Fritz 86 1953 OP Horgen Schützengesellschaft 2 Fl. Wein

4 Bulgheroni Enrico 86 1955 OP Rüschlikon Feldschützenverein 2 Fl. Wein

5 Bosshart Peter 86 1955 RF Wädenswil Pistoilenschiessverein 2 Fl. Wein

6 Ochsner Hans 85 1939 OP Adliswil Schützenverein 2 Fl. Wein

7 Bachmann Werner 82 1954 OP Schönenberg  Feldschützenverein

8 Zimmermann Werner 81 1941 RF Oberrieden Schützenverein

9 Stamm Walter 81 1955 OP Wädenswil Pistoilenschiessverein

10 Voûte Alexander 78 1939 OP Adliswil Schützenverein

11 Kienle Robert 78 1941 OP Rüschlikon Feldschützenverein

12 Bürkli Theo 78 1955 OP Wädenswil Schützenverein

13 Thöni Jakob 74 1942 OP Rüschlikon Feldschützenverein

14 Aeschbach Walter 69 1941 OP Rüschlikon Feldschützenverein

15 Müller Karl 66 1942 OP Rüschlikon Feldschützenverein

16 Stalder Martin 61 1939 OP Hirzel Schützenverein

17 Köpfli Rolf 43 1954 OP Wädenswil Schützenverein
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Rang Name Vorname Pkt Jahrg. Sport-G Gabe

1 Schneeberger Peter 372 1948 Stgw-90 Wädenswil Schützenverein 30.00

2 Gisler Josef 367 1949 Stgw-57/03 Hirzel Schützenverein 20.00

3 Bischof Benno 361 1935 Kar Wädenswil Schützenverein

4 Salzmann Roman 360 1951 Stgw-57/03 Langnau a.A.  Albis-Schützenverein

5 Gyr Ernst 355 1951 Stgw-57/03 Schönenberg  Feldschützenverein

6 Kienle Robert 354 1941 Stgw-57/03 Rüschlikon Feldschützenverein

7 Ammann Siegfried 353 1949 Stgw-90 Langnau a.A.  Albis-Schützenverein

8 Steiner Walter 351 1944 Stgw-57/03 Langnau a.A.  Albis-Schützenverein

9 Leinsmer Hans Ruedi 351 1946 Stgw-57/03 Wädenswil Schützenverein

10 Winzeler Richard 350 1939 Stgw-57/03 Langnau a.A.  Albis-Schützenverein

11 Eugster Fredy 349 1947 Stgw-57/03 Langnau a.A.  Albis-Schützenverein

12 Aeschbach Walter 348 1941 Kar Rüschlikon Feldschützenverein

13 Korrodi Walter 347 1947 Stgw-57/03 Schönenberg  Feldschützenverein

14 Müller Karl 346 1942 Stgw-57/03 Rüschlikon Feldschützenverein

15 Bürkli Theo 345 1955 Stagw Wädenswil Schützenverein

16 Kaufmann Bruno 343 1942 Kar Wädenswil Schützenverein

17 Häsler Werner 342 1936 Kar Adliswil Schützenverein

18 Hefti Hans 340 1941 Kar Oberrieden Schützenverein

19 Henggeler Bernhard 339 1941 Stgw-57/03 Wädenswil Schützenverein

20 Pörtig Fritz 339 1946 Stgw-57/03 SportOberrieden Schützenverein

21 Breitenstein Josef 339 1953 Stgw-57/03 Oberrieden Schützenverein

22 Bachmann Werner 339 1954 Stgw-57/03 Schönenberg  Feldschützenverein

23 Hotz Richard 338 1936 Kar Adliswil Schützenverein

24 Zimmermann Werner 338 1941 Stgw-57/03 Oberrieden Schützenverein

25 Winkler Ruedi 338 1947 Stagw Rüschlikon Feldschützenverein

26 Casutt Lucas 337 1935 Stgw-57/03 Rüschlikon Feldschützenverein

27 Zellweger Adolf 337 1944 Stgw-57/03 Wädenswil Schützenverein

28 Flückiger Thomas 336 1957 Stgw-57/03 Horgen Schützengesellschaft

29 Röthlisberger Paul 334 1930 Kar Oberrieden Schützenverein

30 Meyer Paul 332 1933 Stgw-57/03 Rüschlikon Feldschützenverein

31 Hauser Peter 332 1941 Stgw-57/03 Schönenberg  Feldschützenverein

32 Brebeck Erich 329 1934 Kar Oberrieden Schützenverein

33 Bürgler Werner 328 1958 Stgw-57/03 Schönenberg  Feldschützenverein

34 Müller Sigi 325 1952 Stgw-57/03 SportRüschlikon Feldschützenverein

35 Stemmer Josef 320 1942 Stgw-90 Hirzel Schützenverein

36 Imhof Fernand 319 1950 Stgw-57/03 Wädenswil Schützenverein

37 Bulgheroni Enrico 313 1955 Stgw-57/03 Rüschlikon Feldschützenverein

38 Köpfli Rolf 312 1954 Stgw-57/03 Wädenswil Schützenverein

39 Stalder Martin 310 1939 Kar Hirzel Schützenverein

40 Stirnimann Isidor 310 1945 Stgw-57/03 Wädenswil Schützenverein

41 Sonderegger Heinz 309 1952 Stgw-57/03 Wädenswil Schützenverein

Obststich 300m

Verein

S C H Ü T Z E N
V E T E R A N E N
B E Z I R K
H O R G E N

Herbstschiessen 2018

5 Ranglisten_Alle_Herbst_2018.xlsx 4



42 Keller Pius 308 1938 Stgw-57/03 Langnau a.A.  Albis-Schützenverein

43 Weber Gottfried 304 1949 Stgw-57/03 Langnau a.A.  Albis-Schützenverein

44 Schweizer Emil 300 1935 Stgw-57/03 Schönenberg  Feldschützenverein

45 Lier Fritz 296 1953 Stgw-57/03 Horgen Schützengesellschaft

46 Zimmermann Fritz 290 1936 Stagw Horgen Schützengesellschaft

47 Peier Urs 287 1932 Stgw-57/03 SportWädenswil Schützenverein

48 Derrer Rolf 283 1944 Stgw-57/03 SportAdliswil Schützenverein

49 Heeb Jean-Marc 262 1947 Stgw-90 Schönenberg  Feldschützenverein

50 Zürrer Otto 240 1951 Stgw-57/03 Langnau a.A.  Albis-Schützenverein

51 Imbach Heinz 235 1945 Stgw-57/03 Hirzel Schützenverein

52 Marti Hanspeter 160 1952 Stgw-57/03 Wädenswil Schützenverein

54 Hotz Richard 253 1936 Kar Adliswil Schützenverein

55 Breitenstein Josef 225 1953 Stgw-57/03 Oberrieden Schützenverein
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Rang Name Vorname Pkt Jahrg. Sport-G Gabe

1 Hauser Anton 371 1947 OP Wädenswil Pistoilenschiessverein 30.00

2 Bosshart Peter 357 1955 RF Wädenswil Pistoilenschiessverein 20.00

3 Bulgheroni Enrico 350 1955 OP Rüschlikon Feldschützenverein

4 Zimmermann Werner 334 1941 RF Oberrieden Schützenverein

5 Lier Fritz 332 1953 OP Horgen Schützengesellschaft

6 Voûte Alexander 323 1939 OP Adliswil Schützenverein

7 Stamm Walter 320 1955 OP Wädenswil Pistoilenschiessverein

8 Bachmann Werner 319 1954 OP Schönenberg  Feldschützenverein

9 Thöni Jakob 316 1942 OP Rüschlikon Feldschützenverein

10 Pfister Arnold 308 1941 OP Schönenberg  Feldschützenverein

11 Ochsner Hans 297 1939 OP Adliswil Schützenverein

12 Kienle Robert 297 1941 OP Rüschlikon Feldschützenverein

13 Bürkli Theo 260 1955 OP Wädenswil Schützenverein

14 Stalder Martin 213 1939 OP Hirzel Schützenverein

15 Müller Karl 212 1942 OP Rüschlikon Feldschützenverein

16 Köpfli Rolf 148 1954 OP Wädenswil Schützenverein
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